
W Event: 200m results

Name Agency Age Comp # Time Place

BRIANNA PHILLIPS NSW POLICE 18-29 74 28.60 1

SARAH JONES AVSEC 18-29 49 29.20 2

LOUISE STEPHENSEN NSW FIRE 18-29 90 31.82 3

HARSEEN SAHOTA NSW HEALTH 30-34 82 37.25 1

LANI BULLOCK JUSTICE 35-39 17 44.15 1

JULIE ANNE RYAN QPS 40-44 81 32.93 1

SUKHVIR KAUR ALL CORRECTIONS 40-44 61 34.01 2

BELINDA PATRICK QPS 45-49 72 30.43 1

MARGUERITE MCGUCKIN ARA POUTAMA 45-49 60 32.15 2

ALEISHA SUTTON WAPOL 45-49 91 33.03 3

TRUDY DERBYSHIRE NZP 45-49 27 34.95

ANITA LUTZ VIC SES 45-49 57 46.64

KAREN MURPHY NZ POLICE 55-59 66 40.87 1

BELINDA BAMPTON QAS 55-59 4 45.64 2

GLYNIS CAMERON NSW POLICE 60-64 20 46.99 1



W Event: 400m Results

Name Agency Age Comp # Time Place

SARAH JONES AVSEC 18-29 49 1.07.30 1

JULIE ANNE RYAN QPS 40-44 81 1.15.93 1

BELINDA PATRICK QPS 45-49 72 1.25.01 1

TRUDY DERBYSHIRE NZP 45-49 27 1.27.30 2

ANITA LUTZ VIC SES 45-49 57 1.54.13 3

KAREN MURPHY NZ POLICE 55-59 66 1.29.53 1

GLYNIS CAMERON NSW POLICE 60-64 20 2.19.19 1



M Event: 200m Results

Name Agency Age Comp # Time Place

JOSHUA BAMPTON QAS 18-29 5 25.29 1=

MATTHEW HECKENBERG AFP 18-29 40 25.29 1=

GULSHER SINGH NSW RFS & SES 18-29 86 25.35 3

GULAB SINGH NZ POLICE 30-34 87 26.46 1

ALEX LAW 30-34 53 27.96 2

JAKE NEAVES FENZ 30-34 67 29.07 3

MAX WARREN 30-34 102 31.62

JEREMY BLACK QCS 30-34 11 37.43

DANIEL SWANBURY FRNSW 30-34 101 38.01

RYAN HOWE ARA POUTAMA 30-34 43 DNF

EZRA DUFFILL NZ CUSTOMS 35-39 28 26.89 1

MATTHEW PRICE NSW POLICE 35-39 79 26.99 2

SHAUN BROUGHTON NZ POLICE 40-44 14 27.5 1

DAN BRADY FENZ 40-44 13 27.96 2

BRADLEY AMA NZ POLICE 40-44 2 28.24 3

SIMON MACAULEY NSW FIRE 40-44 59 34.97

MELVIN CESAR SUGAR LAND POLICE 45-49 22 25.7 1

ROB LYLE NZ POLICE 45-49 58 25.91 2

CHRIS TURNBULL NZ POLICE 45-49 94 26.1 3

ANTHONY SMITH NSW POLICE 45-49 88 31.02

BRUCE WAYNE ARA POUTAMA 45-49 97 31.35

JOE BATTERHAM PROBATIONS 45-49 8 32.01

DOMINIC CARR NSW AMB 50-54 21 27.39 1

JAMES SCHROETER VIC POL 50-54 85 27.44 2

MIKE WILLIAMSON FENZ 50-54 99 31.07 3

THEVINDIERAN PILLAY MSD 50-54 75 41.48

GAVIN HALL NZ POLICE 55-59 39 31.39 1

NEIL PATON FENZ 55-59 100 34.07 2

BERNARD HOWE FENZ 55-59 44 36.82 3

DAVID JOWETT NZ CORRECTIONS 55-59 50 39.05

GLENN BISHOP ST JOHN 55-59 10 DNF

MICHAEL O'LEARY NZ POLICE 60-64 70 35.07 1

DENNIS O'LEARY FENZ 65-69 69 27.6 1

GREG FISHER ST JOHN 65-69 32 36.81 2

GRAEME EATON NZ POLICE 75-59 29 1.03.54 1



Official:

M Event: 400m Results

Name Agency Age Comp # Time Place

MATTHEW HECKENBERG AFP 18-29 40 1.03.49 1

VILIAMI FONUA NZ POLICE 18-29 34 1.07.60 2

JACK SANDERS NZ CUSTOMS 18-29 83 1.09.89 3

JAKE NEAVES FENZ 30-34 67 1.11.49 1

KERE TAURERE NZ POLICE 30-34 93 1.16.36 2

JEREMY BLACK QCS 30-34 11 1.50.32 3

MATTHEW PRICE NSW POLICE 35-39 79 1.13.53 1

EZRA DUFFILL NZ CUSTOMS 35-39 28 1.13.95 2

DAN BRADY FENZ 40-44 13 1.02.67 1

ROB LYLE NZ POLICE 45-49 58 1.01.34 1

CHRIS TURNBULL NZ POLICE 45-49 94 1.24.23 2

DOMINIC CARR NSW AMB 50-54 21 1.03.86 1

JAMES SCHROETER VIC POL 50-54 85 1.06.59 2

SHANE BAKER FENZ 50-54 3 1.10.62 3

MIKE WILLIAMSON FENZ 50-54 99 1.26.28

GAVIN HALL NZ POLICE 55-59 39 1.09.63 1

NEIL PATON FENZ 55-59 100 1.38.28 2

DAVID JOWETT FENZ 55-59 50 1.48.30 3

MICHAEL O'LEARY NZ POLICE 60-64 70 1.29.01 1

DENNIS O'LEARY FENZ 65-69 69 1.16.65 1

GREG FISHER ST JOHN 65-69 32 1.59.59 2

GRAEME EATON NZ POLICE 75-59 29 3.01.44 1

Official:


